
Gary Mielke gary.mielke@fcagroup.com 815-238-5499
Denise Hayunga dhayunga79@gmail.com 815-232-7226

Gary Mielke gary.mielke@fcagroup.com 815-238-5499

Bill Clow bclow@greaterfreeport.com 815-236-5463
Wendell DeVries smgroup@aeroinc.net 815-275-1706

Christin Keeffer ckeeffer@pce-coops.com 815-275-4331

Kate Boyer info@stephensoncountyfair.org 217-369-8436

Christina Willman cmw@etpclaw.com 815-990-5376

Jamie Kent jkent@adkinsenergy.com 608-628-2632

Kim Meier kimberlymeier@hotmail.com 815-275-0743

Cindi Mielke missstephensoncountyfair@gmail.com 815-238-7492

Jeff Becker farmer01@hotmail.com 815-238-8441

Christin Keeffer ckeeffer@pce-coops.com 815-275-4331
Brittani DeVries brittani41214@gmail.com, 815-997-2957

Jamie Kent jkent@adkinsenergy.com 608-628-2632

Scott Brenner jsbrenner7@gmail.com 815-297-3517
Terry Wingert terry_j_wingert@yahoo.com 815-297-5050

Buildings & Grounds

Entertainment: Carnival

COMMITTEE CHAIRPERSONS

Buildings & Grounds: Security, Parking & Gates

Entertainment: Grandstand

Entertainment: On-Grounds

Entertainment: Queen Pageant

Commercial

Commercial: Beverage

Entertainment: Entertainment Tent

Livestock

Entertainment: Tractor Pull

Entertainment: Youth & Family

Finance
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Susie Dvorak susie.dvorak@highland.edu 815-291-0523

Pennie Miller pennie.miller.com@gmail.com 815-291-9051
Policies & Procedures

Non-Livestock
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